
Teacher's Name Office Hours Email Address
Ambrose, Lisa 10 am- 1 pm Lisa.pascal@browardschools.com

Bazin, Leslie 10 am - 1 pm leslie.bazin@browardschools.com

Bosk, Rymond 10 am- 1 pm raymondconrad.bosk@browardschools.com

 Brown, Sophia 10 am- 1 pm sophia.brown@browrdschools.com

 Byrd, Sandra 12 pm – 3 pm sandra.byrd@browardschools.com

Canady, Maria 10 am - 1 pm maria.canady@browardschools.com

Chin, Hui-hsin 10 am - 1 pm Hui-hsin.chin@browardschools.com

Colston-Leslie, Sabrina 10 am- 1 pm sabrina.colston-leslie@browardschools.com

Dean, Felecia 10 am- 1 pm felecia.dean@browardschools.com

Dematties, Stephen 10 am- 1 pm stephen.dematties@browardschools.com

Dolcine, Manoucheka 11 am – 2 pm manoucheka.dolcine@browardschools.com

 Ermat, Ruche 10 am – 1 pm ruche.ermat@browardschools.com

Farris, Larriel 11 am - 2 pm larriel.farris@browardschools.com

Floyd, Willie 10 am- 1 pm willie.floyd@browardschools.com

Gilles, Marjorie 10 am - 1 pm m.gilles@browardschools.com

Gresham, Jacqueline 10 am- 1 pm jacqueline.gresham@browardschools.com

Gullet, Silivia 10 am - 1 pm silivia.gullet@browardschools.com

Gunthrop, Rashad 10 am - 1 pm rashad.gunthrop@browardschools.com

Hall, Arlene 10 am - 1 pm arlene.hall@browardschools.com

Hamin, Afrah 10 am -1 pm afrah.hamin@browardschoold.com

Hewitt, Jean 10 am- 1 pm Jean.Hewitt@browardschools.com

 Horne, Stephanie 10 am – 1 pm stephanie.horne@browardschools.com

 King-Baker, Ayauna 10 am – 1 pm ayauna.king-baker@browardschools.com

Martinez, Monica 10 am- 1 pm monica.martinez@browardschools.com

McCloud, Shayla 11 am – 2 pm shayla.mccloud@browardschools.com

McLemore, Kendra 10 am – 1 pm kendra.mclemore@browardschools.com

Megie, Fatima 10 am- 1 pm Fatima.megie@browardschools.com

Miller, Janique 11 am – 2 pm janique.miller@browardschools.com

Morris, Sharnett 10 am - 1 pm sharnett.morris@browardschools.com

 Moseley, Samuel 10 am – 1 pm samuel.moseley@browardschools.com

Oscar, Sandi 12 pm - 3 pm sandi.oscar@browardschools.com

Patterson, Valerie 10 am – 1 pm valerie.patterson@browardschools.com

Paull, Barbara 10 am - 1 pm barbara.paull@browardschools.com

Perez, Loida 10 am- 1 pm loida.perez@browardschools.com

Pierre, Andaiye 10 am – 1 pm andaiye.pierre@browardschools.com

Porter, Princess 10 am- 1 pm princess.porter@browardschools.com

Price, Kelly 10 am – 1 pm kelly.price@browardschools.com

Purcell, Alexis 11 am - 2 pm Alexis.purcell@browardschools.com

Reynolds, Ilrhana 12 pm – 3 pm ilrhana.reynolds@browardschools.com

Reynolds, Wanda 10 am - 1 pm Wanda.reynolds@browardschools.com

Rhodes, Shantelicia 10 am – 1 pm shantelicia.rhodes@browardschools.com

Sanctious, Georgia 10 am - 1 pm georgia.sanctious@browardschools.com

 Smith, Petrina 10 am – 1 pm petrina.smith@browardschools.com

 Stevens, Diana 10 am – 1 pm diana.stevens@browardschools.com

Tanksley, Holly 10 am- 1 pm holly.tanksley@browardschools.com

Wells, John 12 pm - 3 pm john.wells@browardschools.com

Westbrook, Beulah 11 am - 2 pm beulah.westbrook@browardschools.com

Wiggins, Tamika 10 am- 1 pm tamika.wiggins@browardschools.com
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 Wolland, Shelley 10 am – 1 pm shelley.wolland@browardschools.com

Woodard, Kyle 10 am - 1 pm kyle.woodard@browardschools.com

Wright, Antonio 10 am - 1 pm antonio.wright@browardschools.com
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